

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. E.P.No.12 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29.	12.11.2025	<u>SK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.8 of 2024</u> Heard learned Senior Counsel for the Election Petitioner and learned Senior Counsel for the respondent No.5 and perused the record. Reserved "For Orders". SK,J <i>bb</i>	