

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. E.P.No.12 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
31 .	12.12.202 5	<u>SK, J</u> For hearing the learned counsel for the election petitioner and learned counsel for respondent No.5 with regard to the rejoinder filed by the election petitioner, post on 19.12.2025. SK, J <i>mvm</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>