

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. E.P. No.12 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
33.	09.01.2026	<u>SK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.8 of 2024</u> in <u>E.P.No.12 of 2024</u> This Interlocutory Application is allowed in part. (Vide Separate Order) _____ SK,J <u>E.P.No.12 of 2024</u> Learned Counsel for the respondent No.5 seeks time to file list of witnesses. List on 23.01.2026. _____ SK,J <i>bb</i>	