

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: E.P.No.12 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.07.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel on both sides submit that the evidence of RW-1 is going on and the matter was posted on 18.07.2026 for cross-examination by the election petitioner and in view of the same, seek time. In view of the submissions made by both sides, post this matter on 31.07.2026. <u>SK, J</u> <i>mvm</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>