

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: E.P.No.12 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.202 6	<u>SK, J</u> As per the report of the Commissioner, the trial was completed on 18.07.2026. The learned Counsel appearing for both sides seek time to argue the matter. Post after two (2) weeks, for arguments. List on 14.08.2026. <u>SK,J</u> Krk	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>